
Rolls Open 2021 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaali 1 x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero II 
fin

Ero 
Edell.

1 Ville Kumpulainen Ice-Bowling 209 212 224 238 227 253 1363 1519 26
2 Pasi Tossavainen Ice-Bowling 169 251 233 205 226 223 1307 1457 25 62 62
3 Tero Mikkonen Ice-Bowling 225 217 192 190 205 190 1219 1303 14 216 154
4 Joona Kumpulainen Ice-Bowling 201 267 196 174 181 222 1241 1277 6 242 26  
5 Juha Tossavainen Ice-Bowling 213 178 213 169 161 179 1113 1251 23 268 26
6 Terho Räty Kiu-Ke 185 176 142 162 196 190 1051 1237 31 282 14
7 Teemu Huhtala SalBow 182 171 179 172 213 170 1087 1231 24 288 6 6
8 Pentti Tuhkanen Kiu-Ke 161 172 195 164 155 188 1035 1209 29 310 28 22
9 Lauri Rytkönen Ice-Bowling 174 188 201 141 175 176 1055 1199 24 320 38 10

10 Lauri Tossavainen Kiu-Ke 132 167 194 202 122 189 1006 1198 32 321 39 1
11 Tuomo Remes Kiu-Ke 180 160 103 150 142 212 947 1163 36 356 74 35
12 Panu Varis Ice-Bowling 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS

13 0 0
14 0 0
15 0 0
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